2021 State Employees Charitable Campaign Tracker

Report by Agency - Week Five
AGENCY DONORS

PLEDGES

Accountancy, Arizona State Board of

Administration, Department of
Agriculture, Arizona Department of
AHCCCS

Arts, Arizona Commission on the
Attorney General

Auditor General

CHILD SAFETY, DEPT OF
Corporation Commission

Corrections, Department of
Cosmetology, Board of

COTTON RESEARCH AND PROTECTION COUNCIL
Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Division |l

Criminal Justice Commission, Arizona
Early Childhood Development & Health, AZ
Economic Security, Department of
Education, Department of
Emergency & Military Affairs, Department of
Environmental Quality, Department of
Equalization, State Board of
Exposition and State Fair Board
Fingerprinting, Board of

Forestry, Arizona State

Game and Fish Department, Arizona
Gaming, Department of

Governor's Office

Health Services, Department of
Historical Society

House of Representatives

Housing, Department of

Industrial Commission of Arizona
Insurance, Department of

Joint Legislative Budget Committee
Juvenile Correction, Department of
Land Department, State

Legislative Council

Lottery Commission, Arizona State
Medical Board, Arizona

Mine Inspector

49
11
96

57

11

33
113

17
393
60

30

156
18710
3354
19120
104
17699
572
3770
13740
35589
650
130
260
60
130
5218
89853
17617
3944
8254
130
200
52
2970
4693
3186
416
15311
52
920
1196
620
1664
6114
7482
1300
2782
2206
364
52



Misc.

Nursing, State Board of

Office of Tourism

Parks Board, Arizona State

Pharmacy, Arizona State Board of

Public Safety Personnel Retirement System
Public Safety, Department of

Real Estate Department

Registrar of Contractors

Retirement System

Revenue, Department of

Schools for the Deaf & Blind, AZ State
Secretary of State

Senate

Supreme Court

Technical Registration, State Board of
Transportation, Department of

Veterans' Service, Department of
Veterinary Medical Examining Board, AZ State
Water Resources, Department of
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28

12
25
10

20

136

1387

468
4320
390
1456
260
520
8892
880
1712
3496
5934
1854
1664
334
12257
78
45031
1498
104
1256

383044



