Report by Agency - Week Five	DOMOBO	DI EDGE
AGENCY	DONORS	PLEDGES
Accountancy, Arizona State Board of	2	156
Administration, Department of	49	18710
Agriculture, Arizona Department of	11	3354
AHCCCS	96	19120
Arts, Arizona Commission on the	1	104
Attorney General	57	17699
Auditor General	2	572
CHILD SAFETY, DEPT OF	11	3770
Corporation Commission	33	13740
Corrections, Department of	113	35589
Cosmetology, Board of	1	650
COTTON RESEARCH AND PROTECTION COUNCIL	1	130
Court of Appeals	1	260
Court of Appeals Division II	1	60
Criminal Justice Commission, Arizona	1	130
Early Childhood Development & Health, AZ	17	5218
Economic Security, Department of	393	8985
Education, Department of	60	17617
Emergency & Military Affairs, Department of	9	394
Environmental Quality, Department of	30	8254
Equalization, State Board of	1	130
Exposition and State Fair Board	1	200
Fingerprinting, Board of	1	52
Forestry, Arizona State	3	2970
Game and Fish Department, Arizona	42	4693
Gaming, Department of	12	3180
Governor's Office	4	410
Health Services, Department of	58	1531
Historical Society	1	52
House of Representatives	6	920
Housing, Department of	4	119
Industrial Commission of Arizona	3	62
Insurance, Department of	7	166
Joint Legislative Budget Committee	16	611
Juvenile Correction, Department of	34	7482
Land Department, State	6	130
Legislative Council	15	278
Lottery Commission, Arizona State	6	
Medical Board, Arizona	2	36
Mine Inspector	1	5

MIsc.	3	468
Nursing, State Board of	5	4320
Office of Tourism	1	390
Parks Board, Arizona State	5	1456
Pharmacy, Arizona State Board of	1	260
Public Safety Personnel Retirement System	1	520
Public Safety, Department of	28	8892
Real Estate Department	2	880
Registrar of Contractors	5	1712
Retirement System	12	3496
Revenue, Department of	25	5934
Schools for the Deaf & Blind, AZ State	10	1854
Secretary of State	6	1664
Senate	5	334
Supreme Court	20	12257
Technical Registration, State Board of	1	78
Transportation, Department of	136	45031
Veterans' Service, Department of	5	1498
Veterinary Medical Examining Board, AZ State	1	104
Water Resources, Department of	3	1256
TOTAL	1387	383044